Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NSK RLM354520£&%

g iERs)
HMERF FW
D
C
R
HE A E AT CR
COR
CR2
COR2
e PR 3 LS
B MASS

NSK RLM354520[& K

RLM354520
35

45

20

0. 50
27500
42500
2800
4350
10000
69

mm

kgf
kgf

1/min

Wiz
ShiE
il d
(&)
AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
AR e T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/8e5b86c4.html

=1 =

I RN
- =
i

R

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/8e5b86¢c4. html







